
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

2 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies ' 

Company Number 

| 0676/5 89 

Name of Company 

(a) 74M GRouP 

Limited 

We (b) Granam Bushoy and Guy Mande, of Bake, Tit 
Restructumng and Recoveny LLP, The Pianacie, Mo Middumm?/ Boulevesa, Milton keynes; Mey 1&P 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

at(c) /6 Auguse 2or 

Signed . Date iL hu 

/ 2) For Official Use 
£ 

Liquidation Section Post Reom 

AMT 
20/08/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ag 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 
TLM GROUP LTD 

Statement as to affairs of TLM Group Ltd 

on the 16th day of August 2011 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95 
of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Haacke, 

Signed 

Dated Ke \s| 2 \\ 

Qa orn ee fie wa 

Christopher John Colctough 
Senror Associate 
SNR Denton UK LLP 
The Pinnacle 
170 Midsummer Bou 
Milton Keynes 
MKS 1FE 

lo™ AvQast 

CO~S§ Col 
« 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subyect to Fixed Charge 

Goodwill 13,874 5,000 

Investments in Subsidiaries 400 0 
Less Amounts Owing to Bibby Financial Service Limited 0 0 

14,274 5,000 

Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 4,575 4,575 
Deferred Consideration Unknown Unknown 

Less Amounts Owing to Rossendales High Court Enforcement (2,694) 0 

1,881 4,575 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Book Debts 58,599 50,000 
Cash held by Bibby Financial Services Ltd 30,599 30,599 

Connected Company Debt (TLM RSL) 65,725 0 
Other Debtors 5,706 0 

Prepayments and accrued income 7,680 0 
Staff Loans 1,395 1,395 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 44,000 425 

213,704 82,419 

Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 229,859 91,994 

Signature an Date 



Al —SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade and Expense Creditors 
Directors' Expenses 
Directors’ Loans 
Employees (redundancy and pay 1n leu of notice) 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Lloyds TSB Bank overdraft 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary Share 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature 

Estimated to Realise 

|Je a9pnjoul 
AZoouYysa |, 

9183}S9 4, 

d
v
 

094 
10d 

ex01S 
yueg 

ssouisng 
000 

$6 
€78°T 

uoxes 
‘Ae 

s
u
n
g
 

‘LmoD 
yuinbsy 

g Wun 
PIT 

SAM 
Q auIYspsojpag 

yoRsasse |, 
 Jo saquinyy 
